Program Team CZE Women's A

CE HOCKEY TEAM RICHMOND i
pre-camp -
21.3.-25.3.
ARRIVALS VANCOUVER AIRPORT 20:00

Hotel HILTON AIRPORT 22:00

Date Action Time

21.3. ARRIVAL 20:00
BUS TO OVAL 20:45
BUS TO HILTON 22:00
CHECK-IN
SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE 22:00

22.3. BREAKFAST 8:00 8:30
HPC - OFF-ICE WARM-UP 9:45 10:45
LUNCH 12:00
HPC - OFF-ICE WARM-UP 14:00 14:30
ICE - RINK 1 SOUTH 15:00 - 16:00
HPC - OFF-ICE COOL DOWN 16:15 17:00
DINNER 17:45
MEETING 19:00
SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE 21:00

23.3. BREAKFAST 8:30
HPC 10:15 10:45
RINK 2 - NORTH 11:15 - 12:00
HPC 12:15 12:45
LUNCH 13:30
REST 13:45 15:15
MEETING + TEE, COFFEE, CAKE, WATER 15:30
CZE - FIN 18:40
HPC 21:15  21:45
DINNER 22:15

24.3. BRUNCH 8:30
BUS TO UBC 10:00
Arrival at UBC 11.00
warm-up 12:30
CZE - UBC 13:00
BUS TO OVAL + pizza to bus 16:00
BUS TO HOTEL 17:00
DINNER 17:15
SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE 21:00




25.3.

BREAKFAST

BUS TO OVAL

BUS + TRUCK TO KAMLOOPS
ARRIVAL AT ARENA
BUS TO HOTEL
LUNCH

CHECK-IN

BUS TO ARENA

ICE PRACTICE

BUS TO HOTEL
DINNER

7:30

8:15

9:00
13:00
13:30
13:45
14:15
15:30
17:00
19:00
19:15

- 18:00



