

Program Team CZE Women's A RICHMOND pre-camp 21.3. - 25.3.



ARRIVALS	VANCOUVER AIRPORT	20:00
Hotel	HILTON AIRPORT	22:00

D-1-	Taxtion		·:
Date	Action		ime
21.3.	ARRIVAL	20:00	
	BUS TO OVAL	20:45	
	BUS TO HILTON	22:00	
	CHECK-IN	<u> </u>	
	SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE	22:00	
22.3.	BREAKFAST	8:00	8:30
	HPC - OFF-ICE WARM-UP	9:45	10:45
	LUNCH	12:00	
	HPC - OFF-ICE WARM-UP	14:00	14:30
	ICE - RINK 1 SOUTH	15:00 -	16:00
	HPC - OFF-ICE COOL DOWN	16:15	17:00
	DINNER	17:45	
	MEETING	19:00	
	SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE	21:00	
23.3.	BREAKFAST	8:30	
	HPC	10:15	10:45
	RINK 2 - NORTH	11:15 -	12:00
	HPC	12:15	12:45
	LUNCH	13:30	
	REST	13:45	15:15
	MEETING + TEE, COFFEE, CAKE, WATER	15:30	
	CZE - FIN	18:40	
	HPC	21:15	21:45
	DINNER	22:15	
24.3.	BRUNCH	8:30	
	BUS TO UBC	10:00	
	Arrival at UBC	11.00	
	warm-up	12:30	
	CZE - UBC	13:00	
	BUS TO OVAL + pizza to bus	16:00	
	BUS TO HOTEL	17:00	
	DINNER	17:00	
	SNACK - MAKE YOUR OWN SANDVICHE	21:00	
		5	

25.3.	BREAKFAST	7:30
	BUS TO OVAL	8:15
	BUS + TRUCK TO KAMLOOPS	9:00
	ARRIVAL AT ARENA	13:00
	BUS TO HOTEL	13:30
	LUNCH	13:45
	CHECK-IN	14:15
	BUS TO ARENA	15:30
	ICE PRACTICE	17:00 - 18:00
	BUS TO HOTEL	19:00
	DINNER	19:15